1022417
SCM Series Supercapacitor Modules
Connected Supercapacitors
This new series of electrochemical, double-layer, series-connected super capacitor
modules offers excellent pulse power handling characteristics based on the combination
of very high capacitance and very low ESR. Used by themselves or in conjunction with
primary or secondary batteries, they provide extended back up time, longer battery life,
and provide instantaneous power pulses as needed. Offers great solutions to Hold Up,

-40°C to +85°C @ 3.9V – 4.6V Balanced
LEAD-FREE COMPATI-
BLE
COMPONENT
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
2 022417
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Diameter Length Capacitance Capacitance
Rated Rated DCL Max ESR Max ESR Max Peak Power Max Energy
AVX Part Number
(mm) (mm) (F) Tolerance
Voltage Temperature @ 72 Hrs @ 1000 Hz @ DC Current Density Energy Density
(V) (ºC) (μA) (mΩ) (mΩ) (A) (W/kg) (Wh) (Wh/kg)
Shrink Wrap / Radial Lead
SCMQ14C474MRBA0 6.3 14 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.61 918.4 0.0027 1.5
SCMQ14D474MRBB0 6.3 14 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65* 6 300 600 0.61 918.4 0.0027 1.5
SCMR14C474MRBA0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR14D474MRBB0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65** 6 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR18C105MRBA0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.0 65* 6 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR18D105MRBB0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.4 65** 10 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR22C155MRBA0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 10 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22D155MRBB0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 15 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMS22C255MRBA0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 20 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMS22D255MRBB0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 25 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMT22C505MRBA0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.0 65* 25 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMT22D505MRBB0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.4 65** 30 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMT32C755MRBA0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 65 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
SCMT32D755MRBB0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 70 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
Plastic / Radial
SCMR14C474MSBA0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65* 2 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR14D474MSBB0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65** 6 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR18C105MSBA0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.0 65* 6 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR18D105MSBB0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.4 65** 10 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR22C155MSBA0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65* 10 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22D155MSBB0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65** 15 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCM Series Supercapacitor Modules
Connected Supercapacitors
QUALIFICATION TEST SUMMARY
Test Test Method Parameter Limits